Article Number
100259
100260
101855
103217
103653
1309511
1309521
1593091
2712521
B248341
B248591
B248611
B249923
F2577161
K757681
K766681
PK48XE022BE

Article Number
3983711
TC14027

Article Number
7238801
7437701
7589601
8003601
8004601
8010601
8011601
8013601
8014601
8015601
8017601
8021601
8050601
8051601
8053601
8078601
8079601
8092601
8094601
8102601

Pharma Products

CEFEPIME 1000MG 20ML INJ 10 FKBE/NL
CEFEPIME 2000MG 20ML INJ 10 FKBE/NL
FLUCLOXACILLI 2000MG 50ML INF 10 FKNL/BE

CEFTAZIDIME 2G 50ML INF 10 FKBE

KCL 0,15%+NACL 0,9% 1000ML INJ 10 FKBE

NaCl 0,9% 250 ml FF BE

NaCl 0,9% 500ml FFX BE
Vaminolact 500ml BE

Glucose 5% BE
FREEFLEX NaCl 0,9% 100 ml FKBE
FREEFLEX GLUCOSE 5% 50 ml FKB
FREEFLEX NaCl 0,9% 50 ml FKB
FFX EAU 1000 m| FKBE

Purisole SM 3000ml CFX DUO
Aminomix 1 novum 1500m| B&NL

Aminomix 2 novum 1500m| B&NL

Amikacin1000 mg/200 ml in 250 ml KP BE

MedTech Products

Light protective overpouch 193x395mm

ACD-A /250 ml

EN Products
Fres. 2 KCAL COMPACT Drink Toffee

Fres. DESSERT FRUIT Apple D-F-S-N-NL

Supportan DRINK Cappuccino

Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Apricot-Peach F-NL

FRESUBIN 2KCAL DRINK ASPERGES
Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Tomato-Carr.
Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Vanilla F-NL

Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Cappuccino F-NL
Fres. 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Chocolate F-NL
Fresubin 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Lemon F-NL
Fresubin 2 KCAL FIBRE Drink Vanilla F-NL

Fresubin DB Drink Praline F-NL

Fresubin ENERGY Drink Chocolate F-NL
Fres. ENERGY Drink Blackcurrant F(B)-NL
Fresubin ENERGY Drink Cappuccino F-NL

FRESUBIN JUCY CASSIS
Fresubin JUCY Drink Cherry F-NL
Fresubin JUCY Drink Pineapple F-NL

FRESUBIN YO DRINK ABRIKOOS-PERZIK

Survimed OPD 1.5 KCAL Vanilla

Status WK 26

Estimated delivery week 27
Estimated delivery week 27
Estimated delivery week 27
Estimated delivery week 29
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 26
Estimated delivery week 32
Estimated delivery week 30
Estimated delivery week 32
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 28
Estimated delivery week 30
Estimated delivery week 30
Estimated delivery week 28

Status WK 26

Estimated delivery week 27
Estimated delivery week 27

Status WK 26

Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 29
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 29
Estimated delivery week 35
Estimated delivery week 30
Estimated delivery week 35
Estimated delivery week 29
Estimated delivery week 34
Estimated delivery week 33
Estimated delivery week 29
Estimated delivery week 29
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed



